Division: TEAM TRAIL
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Team

BROCKREINKEMEYER-BRAD
JELINEK

KYLE ALSOP-TOM ALSOP
JEREMY JOHNSON-

RICH CAMPBELL-TRAVIS
STEVENS

MATT GUNTER-KELLY NUNN
JOSH DAVIS-KENNY SLOAN

ANTHONY JOHNSON-RANDAL
KEITH

MIKE DUGGER-RILEY DUGGER

BILL DAVIDSON-STEVE
HUDGEN

RILEY PHILLIPS-GUS ADKINSON
GREGPROFFITT-NINO SCOMA
AJ JOBE-BLAINE MUELLER

WILLIAM OEHRING-TOM
TERRELL

DAVID MCCORMICK-STEVE
VANZANT

CODY CARL-JASONESTES

RICH SCHROEDER-JIM
WEATHERLY

ED NELSON-MALACHAI
NELSON

RANDY MILLER-STACIBEVAN
TROY THOMAS-TODD PORETTA
JIM SLOAN-JEFF STOUT

RICHIE MARSH-RYAN
FLUESMEIER

CASEY FLOOD-DAN FLOOD

GREGHARRIS-LOGAN
SCARLETT

DUSTINNORTON-COOPER
NORTON

CHASE MASON-MIKE MASON
KEVINPRATT-NATHANPRATT
KEITHJONES-KODY KENT

DARIN LANKFORD-ADAM
CUMMINGS

JEREMY POPE-MIKE MILLER

TRAVISPORETTA-BOBBY
DANIELS

MARTY WATSON-DOUG LONG

Heartland Team Trall

Team Tournament Results

Bt#
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6/29/2024 Truman Lake

Tm# Fish Wagt Pnlty
57 5/5 18.49
15 5/5 17.16
55 5/5 14.38

8 5/5 14.16
7 5/5 14.03
5 5/5 1331 .25
19 5/5 1299
17 5/5 12.82
14 5/5 1237
16 5/5 11.84
26 5/5 11.83
44 5/5 1161
6 5/5 1161
56 5/5 11.56
20 5/5 11.46
3 5/5 11.03
59 5/5 10.78
9 4/4 10.35
2 3/3 7.93
58 4/4 7.72
1 4/4 7.27
12 3/3 6.40
48 2/2 6.03
31 2/2 4.43
54 2/2 4.19
1 2/2 3.80
4 1/1 1.89
52 .00
45 .00
10 .00
24 .00

Bns

B/F
4.39

4.36
4.18
3.47

3.66

3.82

2.67

3.50

3.97
2.67

4.22

3.23

1.89

Total
18.49

17.16
14.38
14.16

14.03
13.06
12.99

12.82
12.37

11.84
11.83
11.61
11.61

11.56

11.46
11.03

10.78

10.35
7.93
7.72
7.27

6.40
6.03

4.43

4.19
3.80
1.89

.00

.00
.00

.00

Pts
200.00

199.00
198.00
197.00

196.00
195.00
194.00

193.00
192.00

191.00
190.00
189.00
189.00

187.00

186.00
185.00

184.00

183.00
182.00
181.00
180.00

179.00
178.00

177.00

176.00
175.00
174.00

20.00

20.00
20.00

20.00

Federation#:

$1,810.00

$1,290.00
$850.00
$600.00

$400.00
$300.00
$200.00

$120.00

June 29, 2024
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Heartland Team Trall

Division: TEAM TRAIL

Team

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

Team Tournament Results

6/29/2024 Truman Lake

Bt#

31

112

112 (100%)
281.44

Tm# Fish

Wagt Pnlty Bns

Hours Fished:

Average Weight/Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight/ Team:

B/F

251
3.61
8.80

Total Pts

Federation#:

June 29, 2024
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